Mistrovstvi Prahy — MP1 - 2009/10

. TJ Sokol VrSovice C 2449 4:12 2498 TJ Sokol Vrsovice B
Zpravodaj ¢. 24
MIKULASEK Milan 430 2:0 398 STEINDL Ivo
PROCHAZKA Robert 413 0:2 416 BOHAC Antonin
TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy A - VSTIFS A 142 24342282 25.03. STIEISJ\IZAEJI)( ‘{1&5%1?1“ 3(3)(1) éig i} ; ;’gﬁgﬁ?{;y N
, . 2 adislav N - mdaric
TJ Sokol Rudna A - TJ Astra ZM A 10:6 23932378 25.03. VAVRA Lukss 402 02 414 ZAHRADKA Ladislav
TJ Praga Praha A - SK Rapid Praha A 6:10 2343-2389 25.03. VAVRINEC Tomés 373 0:2 446 BOHAC Martin
TJ Sokol Vrsovice C - TJ Sokol Vrsovice B 4:12 2449-2498 24.03.
KK Konstruktiva D - TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy B 142 25412447 25.03. KK Konstruktiva D 2541 14:2 2447 TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy B
SK Meteor Praha A - TJ Sokol Zizkov A 12:4 2576-2560 23.03. VONDRACEK Frantisek 376 02 393 CISAR Viclay
PSK Union Praha A - AC Sparta Praha A 14:2 2496-2405 24.03. VANA Jan 416 2:0 363 PECHA Tomé§
SAROVEC Ondiej 454 2:0 446 KRCMA Jaroslav
Tabulka: STRELBA Ondfej 425 2:0 411 VOITISEK Vojtéch
E— . . TEPLICANEC Petr 433 2:0 422 KLIMENT Michal
1. TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy A 22 16 1 5 227:125 2460 33 OSTATNICKY Michal 437 2:0 412 KOVAC Marian
2. TJI AstraZM A 23 16 1 6 225:143 2469 33
3. SK Meteor Praha A 22 13 3 6 204:148 2463 29 =
4. VgTJ FS A 2 14 1 7 204:148 2455 29 SK Meteor Praha A 2576 12:4 2560 TJ Sokol Zizkov A
2' &Sﬁk"l Vrls(o.V‘c‘;)B ;g g é g 282 fig; gjgg %g KUCERA Josef 442 20 385 STRNAD Bohumil
: onstruktiva : NEDBAL Amojt 425 20 405 LUKAS Martin
7. SK Rapid Praha A 23 11 1 11 189:179 2430 23 BARCAL Zdentk 451 20 414 MESANY Karel
8. TI Praga Praha A 22 11 0 11 174178 2331 22 TESAR Josef 448 02 476 VSETECKA Miloslav
9. PSK Union Praha A 22 9 0 13 159:193 2418 18 FIREK Petr 413 2:0 411 KONVALINA Jifi
10. TJ Sokol Rudna A 21 8 1 12 160:176 2417 17 NOVOTNY Jiii 397 0:2 469 DROZEN Jiti
11. TJ Sokol Vrsovice C 21 8 1 12 145:191 2349 17
12 AC Sparta Praha A 228 113 13199 24a8 17 PSK Union Praha A 2496 14:2 2405 AC Sparta Praha A
13. PSK Union Praha B 22 6 3 13 144:208 2422 15
14. TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy B 23 6 1 16 127:241 2382 13 RUNTSCH Jiti 425 0:2 429 VIKTORIN Miroslav
15. TJ Sokol Zizkov A 22 6 0 16 137:215 2389 12 KANTNER Pavel 391 2:0 381 DVORAK Antonin
SEDLACEK Karel 421 2:0 399 SEBEK Miloslav
KRACMER Ladislav 412 2:0 392 KLEMENT Miroslav
= = = DUDYCHA Ctirad ml. 425 2:0 407 NEUMAJER Petr
TJ Sokol Admira Kobyllsy A 2434 14:2 2282 VSTJFS A BOUCHAL Viclav 422 2:0 397 KLICKA Vaclav
KASPAR Jiii 423 2:0 394 KOCMICH Lubo3 . o
« Yy N
MASEK Karel 403 2:0 361 JAHELKA Pavel Start "ahradmku,
CHUDOBA Lubomir 393 2:0 353 KUNES Tomas 2. start: VONDRACEK Frantiéelg (Konstruktiva D, 00853), PECHA Tomas (Admira B, 07776), BACHOR Vlastimil
ZITEK Jaroslay 407 20 368 KOCHANEK Miroslay (Rudn, 13269), STRNAD Bohumil (Zizkov, 01441)
KOHOUT Vladimir 381 0:2 408 VEJVODA Milan 1. start: STRELBA Ondiej (Konstruktiva D, 01296), PICHL Petr (Praga, 01214), BOK Jaromir (Rudna, 14609),
CERVINKA Pavel 427 20 398 VEJVODA Adam KUNES Tomas (VSTJ, 14640)
= Poradi jednotlivci:
TJ Sokol Rudna A 2393 10:6 2378 TJ Astra ZM A jméno hrace druzstvo celkem plné dorazka  chyby pomérkuz. maximum
— i - 1. TEPLICANEC Petr Konstruktiva D 4459 2946 1513 22 9/11 (512)
PTACN;K Martin 362 0:2 390 DRYAK Jaroslav 2. SAROVEC Ondfej Konstruktiva D 434,6 293,1  141,5 4,7 10/11 (467)
VILIMEK Jifi 396 0:2 408 SEIDL Petr 3. KOCMICH Lubos V8TJ 428,9 2897 1392 54 10/11 (460)
BACHOR Vlastimil 394 0:2 399 FIALA Radek 4. VSETECKA Miloslav Zizkov 4264 2856 1409 3,8 9/10 (476)
NOVOTNY Karel 415 2:0 385 RUSIN Frantigek 5. BOHAC Martin Vriovice B 4231 2955 127,650 9/10 (452)
BEREZNEV Martin 430 2.0 404 VESELY Daniel 6. MORA Radek Rudné 4229 2879 1350 42 9/11 (461)
: . & 7. SKOUDLIN Jan Vriovice C 4228 2943 1285 56 10/11 (459)
BOK Jaromir 620 3% SVEDA Marek 8. ALTMANN Jifi Union B 4219 2872 1347 45 10/12  (@451)
9. KASPAR Rostislav Praga 4212 282,5 1387 23 11/11 (455)
TJ Praga Praha A 2343 6:10 2389 SK Rapld Praha A 10. NEDBAL Arnost Meteor 420,5 285,0 135,5 4.8 9/10 (465)
. 11. KLICKA Viclay Sparta 420,1 2818 1384 33 11/11 (477)
: ] . -« 12. MASEK Karel Admira A 420,1 287,0 133,01 46 10/10 (453)
Pg“ég :ggwlk ;gi g:(z) ggi IS)IRHS)];LN l;ra?us,ek 13. BARCAL Zdensk Meteor 419,5 2903 1292 53 9/10 (451)
etr : ntonin 14. KROUZEL Ladislav Admira A 4194 2883 131,140 9/10 (439)
PERGLER Jan 362 02 442 ROUBAL Vojtéch 15. NEUMAJER Petr Sparta 4187 2006 1281 59 10/11  (452)
JELINEK Martin 351 0:2 441 HOFMAN Jiti 16. VEJVODA Adam VSTJ 418,5 290,1 1285 4,5 10/11 (459)
KASPAR Rostislav 455 2:0 383 POSEJPAL Viclav 17. DITTRICH David Union B 4177 2847 1329 37 11/12 (460)
PICHL Petr 406 2:0 377 VALTA Petr 18. ZAHRADKA Ladislav Vriovice B 417,6 2893 1283 61 10/10 (437)
19. PUDIL Frantisek Rapid A 417.4 2902 1272 67  9/12 (467)
20. FIREK Petr Meteor 4172 2869 1303 46 9/10 (508)
21. CERVINKA Pavel Admira A 4168 2849 1319 50 10/10 (453)
22. SVEDA Marek Astra 416,7 2891 127,661 11/11 (456)
Josef Kudera, Feitekova 540, 181 00 Praha 8, tel/fax zam.: 222 712 713 23. SEIDL Petr Astra 4165 2856 1309 59 11/11 (444)

mobil: 776 610 283, e-mail: jkucera@centrum.cz
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POSEJPAL Viclav
VEJVODA Milan
SAHULA Jindfich
ROUBAL Vojtéch
MIKULASEK Milan
VEVERKA Petr
FIALA Radek
KOVAC Marian
PISKACEK Jifi
NOVOTNY Karel
KRCMA Jaroslay
BEREZNEV Martin
SMEJKAL Martin
VALTA Petr
HOFMAN Jiti
DROZEN Jifi
NOVOTNY Jifi
BARCHANEK Petr
VIKTORIN Miroslav
DOLEZAL Toma§
STEINDL Ivo
KASPAR Jifi
OSTATNICKY Michal
SEDLACEK Karel
VLCEK Ivan
KASPAR Petr
RUSIN Frantisek
BABIK Andrej
TESAR Josef
BOUCHAL Viclav
DRYAK Jaroslav
BOHAC Antonin
DUDYCHA Ctirad ml.
ZITEK Jaroslav
VOITISEK Vojtéch
PYTLIK Jakub
POLANSKY Lubo3
RUNTSCH Jifi
KANTNER Pavel
KONVALINA Jiti
KOCHANEK Miroslav
CHUDOBA Lubomir
JAHELKA Pavel
PYTLIK Ludvik
DVORAK Antonin
VAVRA Lukag
PTACNIK Martin
CISAR Viclav
MESANY Karel
VILIMEK Jifi
ADAMEC Josef
KUCERA Josef
KLEMENT Miroslav
MACA Vojtéch
SOUKUP Lubos
KOSCO Peter
KOHOUT Vladimir
HARTINA Petr
SRSEN Antonin
CISAR Josef
BARTALOS Evzen
FRANC Michal
KREJZA Antonin
VAVRINEC Toma§
KLIMENT Michal
MEZEK Pavel
PRIBYL Bohumil
BRVENIK Petr
DOCEKAL Jifi
PROCHAZKA Robert
PLATIL Jan
KASPAR David
LUKAS Martin
SCHUSTER Ivan

Rapid A
VSTI
Vrsovice B
Rapid A
Vrsovice C
VrSovice B
Astra
Admira B
V8TJ
Rudna
Admira B
Rudna
Vrsovice C
Rapid A
Rapid A
Zizkov
Meteor
Konstruktiva D
Sparta
Astra
VrSovice B
Admira A
Konstruktiva D
Union A
Union B
Praga
Astra
Konstruktiva D
Meteor
Union A
Astra
Vrsovice B
Union A
Admira A
Admira B
Union B
Union B
Union A
Union A
Zizkov
V8TJ
Admira A
VSTI
Praga
Sparta
Vrsovice C
Rudna
Admira B
Zizkov
Rudna
Praga
Meteor
Sparta
Konstruktiva D
Union B
Rudna
Admira A
Sparta
Rapid A
Admira B
Zizkov
Union B
Vrsovice C
Vrsovice C
Admira B
Union A
Admira B
Zizkov
Meteor
Vrsovice C
Zizkov
Praga
Zizkov
Admira A

416,2
415,9
4158
4157
4156
4154
4152
413,9
4133
4132
4123
412,1
411,5
410,9
410,7
410,7
410,6
410,5
410,5
410,1
410,0
409,8
409,7
409,0
408,0
407,0
406,7
405,8
405,6
405,0
404,5
404,4
404,1
404,0
403,9
403,5
403,3
402,4
401,9
401,9
401,6
400,3
398,7
398,2
3972
396,8
396,5
395,9
395,7
3954
395,1
395,0
394,2
3911
391,0
391,0
390,0
388,1
3832
3821
381,8
381,6
380,7
371,8
371,6
4405
432,0
431,0
420,0
4195
418,0
417,6
417,1
4133

2935
284,6
292,9
285,2
287.9
2837
2855
288,2
286,8
279.6
2840
286,2
285,6
288.4
2843
286,6
2835
285,3
285,0
284.4
286,7
280,1
285,9
284,7
280,9
280,2
279,6
283,6
282,6
281,5
2745
2834
2754
276,1
280,9
2782
279,2
278,1
277,7
280,3
276,0
278,8
282,9
273,5
2785
279,0
277.7
281,1
275,1
281,9
273,0
2771
277.8
2786
277.9
283,1
2753
278,8
270,0
2742
267.0
269,7
272,1
264,3
263,7
289,0
291,0
289,0
305.,0
289,0
298,0
291,4
285.3
279.7

122,6
131,2
122,9
130,6
127.7
131,8
129,7
125,7
126,5
133,6
1283
1258
126,0
122,5
126,4
124,1
127.1
125,2
125,5
125.7
1233
129,6
1238
124,2
127.1
126,8
127,1
122,2
123,0
1234
129.9
121,0
128,7
127,9
123,0
125,2
124,1
1243
124,2
121,6
125,6
121,4
115,7
1248
118,7
117.8
118,7
114,8
120,6
13,4
122,1
117.8
116,4
112,5
113,1
107.9
114,7
109,4
113,2
107.9
114,8
111,9
108,5
107,6
107.9
151,5
141,0
142,0
115,0
130,5
120,0
126,2
1318
133,7

4,1
7,0
6,9
5.4
5.8
5.2
5.8
53
45
56
8,3
46
74
6,3
6,1
5,7
55
6,7
6,5
6,6
45
4,9
6,2
6,1
5.8
6,6
7,5
6,2
6,4
6,3
7,0
6,8
6,2
6,5
6,2
6,1
6,4
6,9
6,2
45
6,3
6,8
5.9
7.9
8,2
7,3
8,2
6,3
8,5
7.6
7.6
73

10,1
9,5

10,2
9.2

10,1
9.2

10,3

10,3

9,6
10,4
10,8

7,0
7,0
7,0
5,5
5,0
4,6

4,8

A L= W

(475)
(454)
(485)
(448)
(464)
(438)
(468)
(430)
(450)
(441)
(450)
(444)
(428)
(454)
(470)
(469)
(448)
(453)
(458)
(457)
(454)
(448)
(463)
(442)
(453)
(440)
(450)
(444)
(484)
(438)
(454)
(448)
(441)
(440)
(440)
(424)
(451)
(434)
(450)
(461)
(448)
(424)
(447)
(433)
(435)
(443)
(413)
(431)
(443)
(422)
(442)
(447)
(467)
(438)
(455)
(433)
(411)
(438)
(417)
(437)
(417)
(425)
(423)
(403)
(422)
(445)
(432)
(432)
(420)
(453)
(418)
(442)
(444)
(428)

SAFARIK Ludek
PODHOLA Martin
NOVAK Pavel
VESELY Daniel
RENGER Miroslav
KLUGANOST Vit
VANA Pavel

CEPL Zden¢k
KNOLL David
SMEJKAL Jaroslav
RADA Viclav
PAZDERA Milan
BACHOR Vlastimil
RUZEK Ladislav
FREMR Martin
MANSFELD Jifi
TURECEK Frantiek
RYS Bohumil
VANA Jan

SEBEK Miloslav
MORAVEC Petr
MARES Stanislav
POKORNY Josef
BOHUSLAV Miroslav
KOUREK Jaroslav
PECHA Tomas
PAVLICEK Pavel
KOTAPIS Jaroslav
BOK Jaromir
VONDRACEK Frantisek
VOKAC Martin
STRELBA Ondiej
EDER Pavel
STRNAD Bohumil
HAMPL Vitéslav
PICHL Petr
EDLMANN Bohumil
BUBENICEK Karel

KOCI Martin

PERGLER Jan
KOMORNIK Milan
KRACMER Ladislav
ZAHRADKA Bedfich
STRNAD Vladimir
LANKAS Jiii
JELINEK Martin
JAKUBIK Pavel
GLAS Richard
KOVAR Martin
JANOUSEK Pavel
HLOM David
KUNES Tomas
LUKAS Jan
FIKEJZL Vit
TENCAR Jii
SMEKAL Toma3
VACHA Jan
VILIMOVSKY Jifi
KRIVAN Josef
RICHTER Libor

NejblizsSi zapasy:

25. kolo

Meteor
Rapid A
Union A
Astra
Zizkov
Praga
Zizkov
Sparta
VSTJ
Union A
Sparta
Vrsovice B
Rudna
Vrsovice C
Union A
Union A
Rudna
Rudna
Konstruktiva D
Sparta
Union A
Rapid A
Rapid A
Admira B
Praga
Admira B
Sparta
Union A
Rudna
Konstruktiva D
Admira B
Konstruktiva D
Rapid A
Zizkov
Rapid A
Praga
Meteor
Zizkov
Sparta
VSTJ

Union A
Rapid A
Vrsovice C
Sparta
Praga
Union A
VSTJ

Praga
Rudnd
VSTJ

Praga

Praga
Sparta
iice C
Zizkov
Vrsovice C

413,0
413,0
4123
411,7
411,0
410,0
409,2
408,7
408,3
407,7
407,7
406,5
403,5
403,0
403,0
403,0
402,3
402,0
401,7
401,1
400,0
399,0
398,7
398,0
398,0
397,5
396,8
396,3
396,0
3953
395,0
3949
3945
392,0
392,0
390,5
390,0
389.,4
389,0
384,7
3838
383.,4
381,8
381,0
378,2
375,0
3743
373,5
373,5
373,0
373,0
372,4
368,5
367,5
363,0
362,5
355,0
350,5
347,0
311,0
257,8

270,0
282,0
283,0
285,3
289,0
274,0
285,8
295,0
276,7
292,0
2842
284.8
278,0
281,1
286,0
299,0
286,2
289,0
278,5
280,6
277,0
289,0
276,0
270,0
291,0
289,0
269,0
289,7
283,0
285,5
281,0
263,8
270,0
278,0
281,5
258,0
260,5
270,7
283,0
281,3
274,2
273,2
264.,5
276,0
269,4
271,0
265,2
261,0
262,5
269,0
274,0
269,8
260,5
261,5
257,0
2535
246,0
259,0
268,0
216,7
197,6

143,0
131,0
129,3
126,4
122,0
136,0
1233
113,7
131,7
115,7
123,5
121,7
125,5
121,9
117,0
104,0
116,1
113,0
1232
120,5
123,0
110,0
122,6
128,0
107,0
108,5
127,8
106,7
113,0
109.,8
114,0
131,1
124,5
114,0
110,5
132,5
129,5
118,7
106,0
103,3
109,7
110,1
117,3
105,0
108,8
104,0
109,2
112,5
111,0
104,0

99,0
102,6
108,0
106,0
106,0
109,0
109,0

91,5

79,0

94,3

60,2

3,0
6,0
4,7
7,0

11,7

10,0
12,0

8,0
7,0
8.8
3,0

10,0

13,0
10,3
9,0
7,6
8,3
9,0
11,0
14,0
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(425)
(413)
(418)
(467)
(411)
(432)
(426)
(440)
(429)
(425)
(445)
(445)
(413)
(442)
(403)
(403)
(441)
(402)
(462)
(447)
(409)
(412)
(478)
(398)
(398)
(432)
(417)
(432)
(396)
(429)
(395)
(425)
(399)
(399)
(395)
(406)
(403)
(418)
(389)
(411)
(403)
(465)
(436)
(381)
(438)
(375)
(385)
(417)
(386)
(373)
(373)
(420)
(384)
(369)
(363)
(384)
(357)
(352)
(347)
(379)

(322)

31.03.10 st 17:30
29.03.10 po 17:30
31.03.10 st 19:30
30.03.10 at 17:30
01.04.10 ¢ 17:30
29.03.10 po 17:30
01.04.10 ¢t 17:30

PSK Union Praha A - TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy A
AC Sparta Praha A - SK Meteor Praha A
TJ Sokol Zizkov A - KK Konstruktiva D

TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy B - TJ Sokol VrSovice C
TJ Sokol VrSovice B - T] Praga Praha A
SK Rapid Praha A - TJ §oko| Rudna A

PSK Union Praha B - VSTJ FS A
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